
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: JARDINE WATER PURIFICATION PLANT LABORATORY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT  13-306 

SPECIFICATION No:  431938 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  May 24, 2018 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 1103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  John Stewart 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   6/26/18 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Amber Marcis Broadway Electric Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove Village, IL 

60007 

amarcisg@bei-chicago.com 

847-979-4289 847-593-0010 

Brent Spoolsyta 

 

Blinderman 

Construction 

224 N. Desplaines Street, Chicago, IL 60661 

bspoolstra@blindrman.com 

312-982-2598  

Scott Joslyn 

 

Chicago Commercial 

Construction 

9101 S, Baltimore Ave., Chicago, IL 60617 

sjoslyn@cc-chicago.com 

773-721-2500  

Nick Massarella 

 

Chicago United 

Industries 

53 W. Jackson Blvd. Chicago, IL60604 

monica@cuiltd.com 

312-786-1471 312-789-1026 

Andres 

Medrano 

 

F.H. Paschen 5515 N. Est River Road Chicago, IL 60656 

amedrano@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Michael J. 

Gerulis 

 

Fisher Scientific 4500 Turnberry Drive Hanover Park, IL 

60133 

Mike.gerulis@thermofisher.com 

800-766-7000 800-926-1166 

Jake 

Maholovich 

 

Independent 

Mechanical Industries 

4155 N. Knox Ave. Chicago, IL 60641 

jmaholovich@independentmech.com 

 

773-282-4500 773-282-2046 

Andrew Jones Thermo Fisher Scientific 300 Industry Drive Pittsburg, PA 15275 

Andy.jones@thermofisher.com 

815-341-4587  

Joe Petraitis CTR    
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